COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL CHANGES

Name

Anneke Fleming
Lilibeth Sandoval
Steven Asher
Johnathan Venable
Samuel Peters
Alexandra Puente
Claire Mosley
Elizbeth Bautista
Kate Harrison
Lorena Thomas
Natalia Craig
Sherry Davis
Taylor Washington

Current Dept
Jail Operations

County Court at Law Clerks

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Justice of the Peace #4
District Attorney
Tax Assessor
District Attorney
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
District Attorney

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Dept # Current Title

5030
0820
5001
5001
5001
2440
3501
3101
3501
3101
3101
3101
3501

Information Clerk/Receptionist
Deputy County Clerk I
Assistant Chief Deputy

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit
Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

Legal Clerk I

Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy Tax Clerk I

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Account/Office Clerk
Administrative Secretary

May 17, 2021

Crnt Salary Grade New Dept

$32,740
$36,133
$107,231
$59,090
$58,814
$35,193
$63,150
$35,665
$80,612
$31,359
$31,017
$47,664
$41,018

531
532
574
555
555
531
580
531
583
530
530
532
534

Jail Operations

County Court at Law Clerks

Equipment Services
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Fire Marshal
District Attorney
Tax Assessor
District Attorney
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
District Attorney

Dept #
5030
0820
4401
5001
5001
5701
3501
3101
3501
3101
3101
3101
3501

New Title

Detention Officer

Deputy County Clerk II
Equipment Services Manager
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

TechI

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy Tax Clerk II

Felony Prosecutor

Title Specialist

Vehicle Registration Clerk II
Deputy Tax Clerk II

Legal Secretary II

New Salary Grade

$41,193 550
$37,939 533
$91,146 516
$62,061 556
$62,061 556
$33,433 530
$79,031 583
$39,232 533
$85,599 584
$34,990 532
$32,568 531
$50,047 533
$41,018 534

Min?
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

% chg
26%
5%
-15%
5%
6%
-5%
25%
10%
6%
12%
5%
5%
0%

Eff Date
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
Obtained Licensure
Obtained Licensure

HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral



