## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## May 17, 2021

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Anneke Fleming	Jail Operations	5030	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$32,740	531	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$41,193	550	YES	26%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Lilibeth Sandoval	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$36,133	532	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk II	\$37,939	533		5%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Steven Asher	Sheriff's Office	5001	Assistant Chief Deputy	\$107,231	574	Equipment Services	4401	Equipment Services Manager	\$91,146	516		-15%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
Johnathan Venable	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$59,090	555	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$62,061	556	YES	5%	5/3/2021	Obtained Licensure
Samuel Peters	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$58,814	555	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$62,061	556	YES	6%	5/3/2021	Obtained Licensure
Alexandra Puente	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$35,193	531	Fire Marshal	5701	Tech I	\$33,433	530		-5%	5/3/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
Claire Mosley	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$63,150	580	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$79,031	583	YES	25%	5/3/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Elizbeth Bautista	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk I	\$35,665	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk II	\$39,232	533		10%	5/3/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Kate Harrison	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$80,612	583	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$85,599	584	YES	6%	5/3/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Lorena Thomas	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,359	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$34,990	532	YES	12%	5/3/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Natalia Craig	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,017	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$32,568	531		5%	5/3/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Sherry Davis	Tax Assessor	3101	Account/Office Clerk	\$47,664	532	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk II	\$50,047	533		5%	5/3/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Taylor Washington	District Attorney	3501	Administrative Secretary	\$41,018	534	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary II	\$41,018	534	YES	0%	5/3/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral